

Spl. - 06/06

O/No. 71 dt. 20.11.2023 :

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no. 8 & 9.

Accd on C/B is present by filing hazira.

No P.W is present being not summoned. Accordingly, case is adjourned today.

Todate (22.11.2023) for evidence of CSW no. 10 & 12.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.
J.O. Code No. WB00634.